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

K. W. HAGOOD
500 Tournai bldg. Msin 4958.

ROSE" CITY PARK Beautiful buncalow. 5
rooms and attic, strictly modern, with all

built-i- n features; linoleum in kitchen, bath;heavy screens for all. windows and doors; per-
fect condition; street paved, paid; nice lawn and
roses; was built for home. Price $4500. Call
evenings. Tabor 6441.
$2850 BUNGALOW. 6 ROOMS, MODERN,
NEAR LAURELHCRST PARK. $760 CASH.
$1350 Bungalow, 5 r. and garage, 2 lota,

j $2200 Morris t, 6 room house.
$700 Woodlawn, 4 room eottage.

CHAS. RINGLER A CO.. 225 Henry bldg.
FOR SALE by owner, a mftv acre in Park- - Tts-- u.

all under cultivation, 8 blocks from Colombiahighway and car, L block from hard surface
road, gooa a room nouse sua outbuildings, lights,gas and water, bearing fruit trees and berries.
Price $2500: $1800 cash, ba-ui- ce mit. Phnn.

OVUWODU OVO.
ONLY $1600 EASY TERMS

Look at 396 Killingsworth ave., just east of
tnion ave.. 6 rooms and bath, 3 rooms
down and 2 up; plastered; easy terms.' J. A. WICKMAN CO., .

Main 688. 204 Br. Exch. bid.
TAKE YOUR CHOICE MOVE RIGHT IN

-- i and 883 Halsey sr., strictly mod. homes
on fine close in comers, garage, choice location.
Look them over, then call me op. The price
will surprise yon.r
RUTHERFORD. 618 Fenton bldg. Bdwy. 637.
FURNISHED complete. Including cow, good

milker, ou chickens, wood; 4 rooms. sKaall
bam, near car, ready to move to, $1750. $80O
cash.

SLETTEN ft JONES,
Main 2558. 248 Stark at
FOR SALI House and 2 lots, with 13 largo

fruit trees and good gardening ground, at1208 E. Main st. Must cell to close an estate.
Price $2800. For appointment see J. F. Alui- -
ler, xaoor 4404.
$6500 WILL buy our double flat in fine con--

dition, easy terms; good location; always
rented; modem; close in; fireplaces, 4 blocks
from grade and high schooL Owner. 650 East
Aider. Kast 3-- 40.

$2200 Woodlawn $2200
modem bungalow, 50x100 lot, fruit

trees; s diocks ear; govu down, bat, monthly.
GEO. T. MOORE CO.. 1007 Yeon bldg.

WHY NOT BUILD T
Get an artiatio bom by an established archi-

tectural firm at low cost, We build anything,
furnish the money if desired. I-- R. Bailey Co.,
inc., eonrracting arcniiecrs. -- 4 n. w. 0aUS.

$1900 Terms $450 Down
6 ROOM MODERN HOUSE, FRUIT TREES

Cement sidewalks, sewer in. S blocks from car.
$20 FKK MONTH. PHONE TABOR 5196.

modem house in first-cla- ss condition,
al! clear, full cement basement choice lot

near car. $2600. $1000 cash. $25 monthly.
Also bungalow. Inquir 1911 E. Irving
St.. M. v. ear.

ROSE CITY PARK BAROAIN
By owner, 6 room house complete ia every

detail with garage, an Honest bargain at $4 TOO;
terms, rnone 'labor psu j lor particular.
tWO 6 room cottage by owner. Just painted

inside and outside, 1036 Macadam st. 107!
Water st $20q down, balance as rent. Walking
atstance. a Dlock irom canine. Maniiaii 44 al.
6 ROOM modern bungalow, hard floors, fnr-nac- e,

fireplace, beautiful location; corner lot
Hawthorne, $3750. Term. 602 Piatt bldg.
Aiarsnau ouo. . -

BY OWNER
A nica nous for man and wife, brand aew.

See it at 1011. E. 33d st. N., $200 down.
oat- - use ren ,

BY OWNERt furnished bungalow, nicely located.
Bargain.' Woodlawn 5852.
1 ACRES for sale or trade for modem bouse

and balance cash: fine trade and orchard.
1626 Division st. Price $70OO.
75x200 garden tract in cultivation, with 9 room

nouse, price nww, io casn. i
MARSTERS, 201 Wilcox Bide.

--TWO small house, chicken house, berrie and
outer fruit; lot ouxioo; au lor $so caab.

gS E. 417th st.. Monta villa car. '
BEAUTIFUL modern buncalow, choice location1.
- eneap. snap .or quicc aaia. ivs js. sa is
Alberta car. Owner.
NICE 6 roota eottage, first elaaa condition. Broad-

way ear; a snap at $2650. half cash. Showoy appointment only. is. w.- - Bankj, Bldg.
-- lAi-' atKE, iwnu, cnamesj apple, pear.

Dernes, nair diocx to car; aouu casii. 1 emu.
1219 N. W. Bank bldg.
LARGE lot with 3 - room semi-moder- shack ;- your rent will pay for thia. Get particulars
on tnis. air. neuter, jaoor I43.
PRETTY bungalow, hardwood floors, Dutch
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